

Mat. Suit 546/24

Order no. 04 dated 30.09.2024

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Petitioner.

Petitioner files an application, supported by an affidavit, showing cause.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

Let the show cause be accepted.

To date (14.11.224).

D/C by me,